COMMERCIAL

CHINET
TACO JOHNS

MUSICAL THEATRE

JERSEY BOYS
HAIRSPRAY

THE LITTLE MERMAID

BYE BYE BIRDIE
THE PROM
KINKY BOOTS
HALF TIME

HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL

GREASE

ALTAR BOYZ

Son-in-Law

Commercial Model

Joe Pesci & Others (U.S.)
Link Larkin

Prince Eric

Conrad Birdie

Nick

Charlie Price

Michael

Troy Bolton
Danny Zuko

Abraham

MUSIC & LIVE EVENT PERFORMANCE

HAUNTED HOMECOMING

TWICE ON SUNDAY

REWIND: A RETRO REVUE

THE CROSSROAD SOUND

CONJURE THE NIGHT

TRAINING

Singer/Dance Captain
Live Event Singer
Singer/Dance Captain
Live Event Singer

Singer/Dancer

Zane Champie

MBB AGENCY
BARKLEYOKRP

New Theatre & Restaurant KC

The Black Repertory Theater of KC
The White Theatre at The J

Shawnee Mission Theatre in the Park
The White Theatre at The J

The White Theatre at The J

Shawnee Mission Theatre in the Park

Shawnee Mission Theatre in the Park
Shawnee Mission Theatre in the Park

Olathe Community Theatre Association

Six Flags Entertainment
Kansas City Area Events
Six Flags Entertainment
Kansas City Area Events

Six Flags Entertainment

Private Voice (6 years), Private Piano (5 years), BFA Acting Training (2 years)

Tap Dance (1 year), Modern Dance (0.5 years), Ballet (0.5 years)

SPECIAL SKILLS

Stage Combat, British Dialect, Dance in Heels, Tennis, Football, Basketball, Weight Lifting

2025
2025

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2021
2018

2017

2016

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024



	C O M M E R C I A L  
	 
	 M U S I C A L   T H E A T R E 
	M U S I C   &   L I V E   E V E N T   P E R F O R M A N C E 
	 
	T R A I N I N G 
	S P E C I A L   S K I L L S 
	 

