

# Zane Champie

Moxie Talent Agency • O: 816-283-8464 • C: 913-219-3079 • 1925 Central, Suite 206A Kansas City, MO 64108

## COMMERCIAL

<i>CHINET</i>	Son-in-Law	MBB AGENCY	2025
<i>TACO JOHNS</i>	Commercial Model	BARKLEYOKRP	2025

## MUSICAL THEATRE

<i>JERSEY BOYS</i>	Joe Pesci & Others (U.S.)	New Theatre & Restaurant KC	2025
<i>HAIRSPRAY</i>	Link Larkin	The Black Repertory Theater of KC	2025
<i>THE LITTLE MERMAID</i>	Prince Eric	The White Theatre at The J	2024
<i>BYE BYE BIRDIE</i>	Conrad Birdie	Shawnee Mission Theatre in the Park	2024
<i>THE PROM</i>	Nick	The White Theatre at The J	2024
<i>KINKY BOOTS</i>	Charlie Price	The White Theatre at The J	2023
<i>HALF TIME</i>	Michael	Shawnee Mission Theatre in the Park	2021
<i>HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL</i>	Troy Bolton	Shawnee Mission Theatre in the Park	2018
<i>GREASE</i>	Danny Zuko	Shawnee Mission Theatre in the Park	2017
<i>ALTAR BOYZ</i>	Abraham	Olathe Community Theatre Association	2016

## MUSIC & LIVE EVENT PERFORMANCE

<i>HAUNTED HOMECOMING</i>	Singer/Dance Captain	Six Flags Entertainment	2025
<i>TWICE ON SUNDAY</i>	Live Event Singer	Kansas City Area Events	2025
<i>REWIND: A RETRO REVUE</i>	Singer/Dance Captain	Six Flags Entertainment	2025
<i>THE CROSSROAD SOUND</i>	Live Event Singer	Kansas City Area Events	2025
<i>CONJURE THE NIGHT</i>	Singer/Dancer	Six Flags Entertainment	2024

## TRAINING

Private Voice (6 years), Private Piano (5 years), BFA Acting Training (2 years)

Tap Dance (1 year), Modern Dance (0.5 years), Ballet (0.5 years)

## SPECIAL SKILLS

Stage Combat, British Dialect, Dance in Heels, Tennis, Football, Basketball, Weight Lifting